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neolLab® Slide staining box, white €24.10

plus VAT &
Shipping
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EqsyDipTM, a novel system for staining sections.

The acetal polymer staining box is unbreakable and resistant to most staining reagents (except phenol).

The wide base provides great stability.

With a retaining clip (included), the individual boxes can be loosely fitted together, e.g. to maintain a specific order.
The interior has a volume of only 80 ml.

Temperature resistant from -170°C to +121°C, autoclavable.

Dimensions:64 x 76 x 92 mm

Accessories: Staining rack (Order No. 2-1846)
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No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

Transport temperature
autoclavable at 121°C
Color

Material

Wide

Height

Length

Depth

Dyeing boxes and racks features

Color closure/ lid
Capacity

Material closure/ lid

TBST MAX dyeing chamber

TBST MAX closure/ lid

TBST MIN Staining chamber

TBST MIN Closure/ lid

for slide dimensions
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2-1844

neolLab

4058072058234

Room temperature

Yes

White

Polyoxymethylene (POM)
64 mm

92 mm

76 mm

76 mm

stackable/collapsible|with special chemical resistancelwith

closure/lid

white

12

Polyoxymethylene (POM)
121 °C

121 °C

170 °C

-170 °C

76 X 26 mm
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